05/04/24 06:35:10

East York (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Donlea Dr (Millwood

Rd / Don Valley Pkwy)

Auction Opens. Tue, Feb 3 5:00pm ET

Lot

0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107

Title

Massage Chair
Dining Table
Chairs

Prints

Prints
Fireplace Tools
Stand

Coffee Table
Print

Mirror

Decor And Holiday Lot
Linen Lot
Chair

Decor Lot
Decor Lot
Decor Lot
Rug

Original Art
Bench

Chair

Sofa

Duvets

Art Shoppe Sideboard
Rug

Trunks
Original Art
Original Art
Print

Original Art
Sofa

Mirror
Original Art

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Feb 11 12:00pm ET

Lot

0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139

Title

Decor Lot
Frames Lot
Magic Bullet
Horse
Entertainment Cabinet
Rug

Appliance
Dresser

Desk And Chair
Rugs

Bench

Fur Jacket

Rugs

Bed

Bed

Musicians Stool
Mens Skates

Rug

Origina Art

Desk And Chair
Lamps

Rug

CDsAnd DVDs
Storage Coffee Table Stool
Book Lot

Sofa

Sofa
Entertainment Cabinet
Decor Lot

File Cabinet

Gas Lawn Mower
Natural Gas BBQ



05/04/24 06:35:10

Lot Title
0140 Christmas Lot

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, February 14 EST, 8:30AM - 11AM
Pickup Location: 66 Donlea Dr, East York, ON M4G 2M4 Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/66+Donlea+Dr,+East+York,+ON+M4G+2M4,+Canada/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x89d4ccd7b78014f5:0x73839e64d095025f?sa=X&ei=J5e-VI_9LcXSmAXu4YDICw&ved=0CB4Q8gEwAA

