East York (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Donlea Dr (Millwood Rd / Don Valley Pkwy)

Auction Opens: Tue, Feb 3 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Wed, Feb 11 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0076	Massage Chair	0108	Decor Lot
0077	Dining Table	0109	Frames Lot
0078	Chairs	0110	Magic Bullet
0079	Prints	0111	Horse
0080	Prints	0112	Entertainment Cabinet
0081	Fireplace Tools	0113	Rug
0082	Stand	0114	Appliance
0083	Coffee Table	0115	Dresser
0084	Print	0116	Desk And Chair
0085	Mirror	0117	Rugs
0086	Decor And Holiday Lot	0118	Bench
0087	Linen Lot	0119	Fur Jacket
0088	Chair	0120	Rugs
0089	Decor Lot	0121	Bed
0090	Decor Lot	0122	Bed
0091	Decor Lot	0123	Musicians Stool
0092	Rug	0124	Mens Skates
0093	Original Art	0125	Rug
0094	Bench	0126	Original Art
0095	Chair	0127	Desk And Chair
0096	Sofa	0128	Lamps
0097	Duvets	0129	Rug
	Art Shoppe Sideboard	0130	CDs And DVDs
0099	Rug	0131	Storage Coffee Table Stool
0100	Trunks	0132	Book Lot
0101	Original Art	0133	Sofa
	Original Art	0134	Sofa
0103			Entertainment Cabinet
	Original Art		Decor Lot
0105			File Cabinet
0106	Mirror	0138	Gas Lawn Mower

0107 Original Art

0139 Natural Gas BBQ

Lot Title

0140 Christmas Lot

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, February 14 EST, 8:30AM - 11AM

Pickup Location: 66 Donlea Dr, East York, ON M4G 2M4 Map

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com